

Misc. Appeal - 47 of 2020

R 47/2020

Order. No. 19 dt. 05.09.2022

Today is fixed for SR, appearance and hearing.

Appellant and Respondent no 1 file their respective haziras through Ld Advocates.

No SR is received in respect of other Respondents.

Appellant today files a petition u/o 5 Rule 20 of the C.P.C. Let it be kept with the case record.

Regular PO is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 02.11.2022 for SR, appearance and hearing.

District Judge, In-charge
Paschim Medinipur