

Misc Appeal no - 47 of 2020

R 47/2020

Order. No. 21 dt. 03.12.2022

Today is fixed for filing draft copy of paper publication.

Appellant files hazira through Ld Advocate.

No draft copy is filed.

Regular PO is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 05.04.2023 for filing draft copy of paper publication.

District Judge, In-charge
Paschim Medinipur.