

Misc Appeal no - 47 of 2020

R 47/2020

Order. No. 23 dt. 05.04.2023

Today is fixed for filing published news paper.

No steps taken by the parties.

None appears on call.

So, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 26.04.2023 for filing published news paper.

District Judge
Paschim Medinipur.